SABI

OMAKASE

OSLO

BEVERAGE SELECTION

Head Sommelier - Maizo Kwan



Sake Pairing 1650

Wine Pairing 2250

Incl. Krug, Grande Cuvée

Wine & Sake Pairing 1750
Non-Alcoholic Pairing 850
Upgrade: 700

Krug, Grande Cuvée pairing w/

Signature Tuna Tartare & Oscietra Caviar



Cocktails

Umeshu Soda

Sake by the Glass

Dassai 23, Junmai Daiginjo - Yamaguchi

Dassai 39, Junmai Daiginjo - Yamaguchi
Senkin, Modern Kamenoo - Tochigi

Senkin, Organic Nature, 2023 - Tochigi

Sake by the Carafe

Chikuma Nishiki Shuz, “Kizan” Nama Ginjo - Nagano

Kariho, Rokushu Junmai Ginjo - Akita

Kariho, Yamahai Junmai Chokarakuchi - warm sake - Akita
Mii no Kotobuki, Biden 1999 - Fukuoka

Ninki-lchi, “Gold” Junmai Daiginjo - Fukushima

Ninki-lchi, “Taru” Junmai Ginjo - Fukushima

Terada Honke, Daigo no Shizuku - Chiba

Wine by the Glass
Champagne

Vazart-Coquart, Brut Réserve Blanc de Blancs Chouilly Grand Cru NV

Krug, Grande Cuvée 172eme

White Wine

André Perret, Condrieu “Chery" - Rhéne Valley

Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Meursault Perriéres 1er Cru - Burgundy
Martelet-Chérisey, Meursault "Cuvée Léo” - Burgundy

Michel Niellon, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru "Clos de la Maltroie"
Loimer, Steinsmass| Langelois Kamptal - Wachau

Egon Muller, Riesling Scharzhofberger - Kabinett - Mosel

Weingut Nik Weis St.Urbans-Hof, Bockstein Riesling GG - Mosel/

12cl
10cl

2020
2022
2016
2015
2021
2016
2021

170

15cl
550
360
290
340

12cl
280
250
260
350
240
260
360

390
750

15cl
420
550
440
390
310
450
370



Red Wine

Clau de Nell, Cabernet Franc - Loire Valley
Bertrand, Vosne Romanée - Burgundy

Lou Dumont, Bourgogne Rouge - Burgundy
Franz Keller, Achkarren Spatburgunder - Baden

Birichino, Boer Vineyard Pinot Noir - California

Sweet Sake
Dewatsuru, Apple - Akita
Dewatsuru, Umegokochi - Akita

Heiwa Shuzo, Tsuru- Ume Yuzu - Wakayama

Dessert Wine

Skott Gard, Elderflower - Norway

Beer

Asahi, Super Dry
Hitachino Nest, Red Ale
Hitachino Nest, White Ale
Kirin Ichiban

Sapporo

Erdinger, Alkoholfrei

Juice

Elderflower

Sencha Tea with Lime
Seabuckthorn & Carrot
Blackcurrant, Cherry & Elderberry

Plum

2020
2016
2022
2021
2021

2018

15cl
290
420
260
330
350

6cl
160
120
170

6cl
190

33c/
165
210
185
145
145
95

25cl
190
190
190
190
190



SAKE
Honshu Island

Akita Prefecture

Dewatsuru, “Marlin” Junmai Daiginjo

Kariho, Rokushu Junmai Ginjo

Kariho, Yamahai Junmai Chokarakuchi - warm sake

Tochigi Prefecture
Senkin, Modern Kamenoo

Senkin, Organic Nature

Fukushima Prefecture

Ninki-Ichi, Junmai Ginjo - sparkling sake
Ninki-Ichi, "Black" Junmai Ginjo
Ninki-Ichi, "Gold" Junmai Daiginjo
Ninki-lchi, Nigori Junmai Ginjo

Ninki-lchi, Taru Junmai Ginjo

Nagano Prefecture

Chikuma Nishiki Shuzo, “Kizan” Nama Ginjo

KG-Moon, “Full Moon” Junmai Ginjo

Chiba Prefecture

Terada Honke, Daigo no Shizuku
Terada Honke, Katori 90

720ml

720ml
720ml

720ml|
720ml

300ml
720ml
720ml
720ml
720ml|

720ml

720ml

720ml|
720ml

1750

1390
1250

1550
1650

650
1250
1350
1450
1450

1650

1550

2050
1650



Yamaguchi Prefecture

Dassai 45, Nigori Junmai Daiginjo - sparkling sake

Dassai 23, Junmai Daiginjo

Dassai 39, Junmai Daiginjo

Shikoku Island

Kochi Prefecture

Mutemuka Shuzo, Mutemuka

Kyushu Island

Fukuoka Prefecture
Mii no Kotobuki, Biden 1999

Saga Prefecture

Amabuki, Super Dry “Tokubetsu” Junmai

Fukuchiyo Shuzo, Nabeshima Junmai Ginjo

SWEET SAKE

Honshu Island

Akita Prefecture
Dewatsuru, Apple

Dewatsuru, Umegokochi

Wakayama Prefecture

Heiwa Shuzo, Tsuru-Ume Yuzu

Kyushu Island

Fukuoka Prefecture

Mori no Kura, Shiso Umeshu

300ml
720ml
720ml

720 ml

720 mi

720 ml

720ml

250ml
1800ml

720ml|

720ml

750
3090
1950

1750

1950

1350

2550

650
2550

1850

1850



CHAMPAGNE

Maison Krug

Grande Cuvée
Grande Cuvée
Grande Cuvée
Grande Cuvée
Rosé

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Collection

Clos du Mesnil

Montagne de Reims

Alexander Lamblot, Frénésie Meunier Brut Nature

Bollinger, PN AYC 18
Bollinger, PN AYC 19

Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Blancs
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Millénaires
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Millénaires
Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve
Charles Heidsieck, Brut Vintage

Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Brut Réserve

Deutz, Classic Brut

172 eme
171 eme
167 eme
162 eme
21 eme
2006
2004
2002
2000
1998
1990
2004

NV

2018
2019

NV
2007
2014

NV
2013

NV

NV

4950
4950
5500
5900
6500
8400
9500
9900
10450
12450
16450
18950

2750

3490
3550

2950
4650
4850
2150
3350
2750

2150



Gosset, Grand Champagne Rosé

Gosset, Grande Réserve Brut

Lanson, Blanc de Blanc Extra Brut "Les Clos"

Louis Roederer, "Cristal"

Moét & Chandon, Cuvée Dom Perignon

RH Coutier, Grand Cru Cuvée Extra Brut Millésime

Rochet-Bocard, Blanc De Noir Premier Cru Extra Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Extra Brut Extra Old

Cote des Blancs

André Robert, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs "Les Jardins du Mesnil"

Boizel, La Cote Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru

De Sousa, Grand Cru "Cuvée des Caudalies"

De Sousa, Grand Cru "Cuvée des Caudalies"

De Sousa, Reserve Grand Cru

Diebolt-Vallois, Fleur de Passion

Etienne Calsac, Premier Cru Extra Brut "Les Rocheforts"

Legras, Brut Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs

Les Freres Mignon, “L'Aventure" Premier Cru Blanc de Blancs

NV
NV

2006

2009

2012

2012

2020

NV

NV

NV

NV

2008

NV

2010

2020

NV

2019

2850
2450

4750

6950

4950

2650

1850

2750

1850

2350

2550

4850

2350

4350

2690

3450

2050



Lilbert-Fils, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs "Perle"

Selosse-Pajon, Brut Rosé Liberty

Selosse-Pajon, Millésime

Vazart-Coquart, Brut Réserve Blanc de Blancs Chouilly Grand Cru

Voirin-dumel, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut "Cuvée 555"

Voirin-dumel, Millésime Grand Cru Brut

Cote des Bar

Cristian Senez, Brut Carte Verte

Jacques Lassaigne, Vignes De Montgueux

La Borderie, La Confluente Blanc de Blancs

Vallée de la Marne

Bollinger, Special Cuvée Brut

Bourgeois-Diaz, Blanc de Noirs Brut Nature

SPARKLING WINES

ENGLAND
Black Dog Hill, Classic Cuvée

Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée

Nyetimber, Rosé

NV

NV
2012

NV

NV

2014

NV

NV

2017

NV

NV

2018

NV
NV

2550

1850
2450

1950

2550

2190

1650

2290

2150

2550

2350

2350

2050
2050



WHITE WINES

FRANCE
Jura

Stéphane Tissot, Vin Jaune "En Spois"

Bourgogne

Domaine Koji and Jae Hwa, Bourgogne HCN Violette Chardonnay

Domaine Leflaive, Bourgogne Blanc

Janots-Bos, Bourgogne Blanc

Lou Dumont, Bourgogne Blanc

Chablis

Daniel-Etienne Defaix, Chablis 1er Cru “Vaillons"

Domaine de L’Enclos, Chablis 1er Cru “Beauroy”

Domaine de L’Enclos, Chablis 1er Cru “La Fourchaume”

Domaine de L’Enclos, Chablis Grand Cru “Blanchot”

J.Moreau & Fils, Chablis Grand Cru Valmur

Pattes Loup, Chablis Vent d’Ange

Pommier, Chablis 1er Cru Cotes de Léchet

Coéte de Beaune

Antonin Guyon, Meursault 1er Cru "Les Charmes Dessus"

Benjamin Leroux, Meursault

2010

2022

2023

2019

2022

2009

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2022

2750

2150

3050

1750

1550

1750

1890

2350

3350

3250

2250

2350

3450

3250



Blain-Gagnard, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Boudriotte
Bohrmann, Meursault "En La Barre"

Buisson Battault, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Referts"
De Montille, Beaune 1er Cru Les Aigrots

De Montille, Meursault 1er Cru Les Perrieres

De Montille, Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru "Sous Frétille"
De Montille, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Le Cailleret

Gauffroy Marc & Fils, Meursault 1er Cru "Les Charmes"

Janots-Bos, Meursault 1er Cru “Les Poruzots”

Janots-Bos, Saint-Aubin 1er Cru "En Créot"

Jean-Louis Chavy, Puligny-Montrachet “Les Charmes”

Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Meursault Perrieres 1er Cru

Louis Latour, Saint-Aubin 1er Cru

Martelet-Chérisey, Meursault “Cuvée Léo”

Matrot, Bourgogne Chardonnay

Matrot, Meursault 1er Cru “Blagny”

Matrot, Meursault 1er Cru “Les Charmes”

Matrot, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Les Chalumeaux’

Matrot, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Les Chalumeaux"

2023

2022

2019

2022

2022

2013

2022

2021

2019
2019

2022

2022

2023

2016

2022

2020

2020

2020
2021

3250

3350

2750

2650

4750

2150

4950

3350

3090
1890

3250

3950

3050

2450

1490

3450

3550

35650
4050



Michel Niellon, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru "Clos de la Maltroie" 2015 2590
Michel Niellon, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Chaumées" 2015 2950

Rhone Valley

Septentrional

André Perret, Condrieu "Chery" 2020 2450
Des Bruyeres, Crozes-Hermitage "Aux Bétises" 2018 1250
Pierre Gonon, Saint-Joseph "Les Oliviers" 2015 1750
GERMANY

Rheinhessen

Kai Schatzel, Riesling Olberg GG 2020 2050
Keller, “Limestone” Riesling 2024 950
Keller, “Von Der Fels” Riesling 2024 1350
Kihling-Gillot, ”Nierstein Olberg" Riesling Trocken GG 2022 2050
Kihling-Gillot, ”Pettenthal” GG 2022 2050
Weingut Knewitz, Chardonnay 2021 1550
Weingut Winter, Geyersberg GG 2019 1550
Weingut Winter, Kloppberg GG 2019 1550
Weingut Winter, Leckerberg GG 2019 1550
Wittmann, Gundersheimer Riesling Trocken 2023 1750
Rheinghau

Robert Weil, Riesling Trocken Kiedrich Grafenberg GG 2020 2350



Pfalz
Fusser, Riesling Ruppertsberger GG

Rebholz, Ganz Horn Riesling GG

Okonomierat Rebholz, ”Im Sonnenschein” Riesling Trocken GG

Mittelrhein
Ratzenberger, Riesling Spatlese Halbtrocken Bacharacher Posten

Ratzenberger, Riesling Trocken Wolfshéhle GG

Nahe

Dénnhoff, Riesling Trocken

Dénnhoff, Riesling Trocken Felsenberg GG

Emrich-Schdnleber, Monzinger Frihlingsplatzchen Riesling GG

Schafer-Frohlich, Felseneck Riesling GG

Schéafer-Frohlich, Schiefergestein Bockenauer Riesling Trocken

Mosel

Egon Muller, Riesling Scharzhof

Julian Haart, HaartAttack Riesling

Weingut Karthduserhof, Riesling GG

Weingut Nik Weis St.Urbans-Hof, Bockstein Riesling GG
Weingut Nik Weis St.Urbans-Hof, Schiefer Riesling

Weingut Schloss Lieser, Lieserer Niederberg-Helden Riesling GG

2019

2023

2011

2017
2016

2020

2016

2023

2023

2021

2023

2024

2019

2021
2020

2020

1050

3050

1850

950
1550

750

1950

3050

3050

1450

2950

890

2690

2050
950

1850



Egon Muller, Riesling Scharzhofberger - Kabinett 2016 2450

Julian Haart, Piesporter Goldtropfchen - Kabinett 2024 1050
Weingut Karthauserhof, Bruno Riesling Feinherb - Kabinett 2020 890
Weingut Nik Weis St.Urbans-Hof, Bockstein Riesling - Kabinett 2019 1450
Egon Mdller, Riesling Scharzhofberger - Spétlese 2016 3750
Fritz Haag, Riesling Brauneberger Juffer Sonnenuhr - Spétlese 2015 1050
AUSTRIA

Wachau

Franz Hirtzberger, Singerriedel Riesling Smaragd 2015 2250
Loimer, Steinmassl| Langenlois Kamptal 2021 1750
Nikolaihof, Griner Veltliner Federspiel 2020 1350
Nikolaihof, Riesling Steiner Hund 2016 2650
Veyder-Malberg, Bruck Riesling 2022 1950
Wein

Wieninger, Gemischter Satz 2017 950
Burgenland

Meinklang, Griner Veltliner "Wérth" 2018 790
Steiermark

Sattlerhof, Sauvignon Blanc Kranachberg 2013 1950



ITALY

Foradori, Nosiola Fontanasanta - Alto Adige

Silvio Jermann, Riesling “Afix" - Friuli

SPAIN

Dominio do Bibei, Lalume - Galicia

Dominio do Bibei, Lalume - Galicia

Gonzalez Byass, Tio Pepe Fino - Sherry

PORTUGAL

Soalheiro, Alvarinho - Mino

ENGLAND

Artelium, White Pinot - Sussex

Simpson, Gravel Castle Chardonnay - Kent

USA - UNITED STATES

Birichino, Peter Martin Ray Vineyard Chardonnay - Santa Cruz

Land of Saints, Chardonnay - Santa Barbara

Matthiasson, Napa Valley Ribolla Gialla - Napa Valley

Sandhi, Santa Rita Hill's Chardonnay - Santa Barbara

Stolpman, Ballard Canyon AVA Roussane - Santa Barbara

2020

2016

2019

2018

2017

2016

2023

2023

2021

2021

2019

2022

2015

1750

1350

1150

1250

1150

950

1650

990

2650

1250

2250

1950

1350



SOUTH AFRICA

Reyneke, Chenin Blanc

NEW ZEALAND

Greywacke, Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough

AUSTRALIA
Pewsey Vale, Riesling - Eden Valley

Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon - Margaret River

2023

2018

2015

2015

1350

1050

1050

1150



RED WINES

FRANCE

Bourgogne

D’Angerville, Bourgogne Rouge

Domaine Koji and Jae Hwa, Bourgogne Rouge VV Bio

Lou Dumont, Bourgogne Rouge

Taupenot-Merme, Bourgogne Rouge

Cébte de Nuits

Arlaud, Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru "Les Noirots"
Arlaud, Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru "Les Sentiers"
Arlaud, Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

Arlaud, Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Aux Cambottes"
Arlaud, Vosne Romanée 1er Cru "Les Petits Monts"
Bertrand, Vosne Romanée

De Bellene, Vosne Romanee "Les Suchots"

De Montille, Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
De Montille, Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Duroché, Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Champ"

Lou Dumont, Morey-Saint-Denis

Roumier, Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru "Clos de la Bussiere"

2017

2022

2022

2022

2017

2017

2013

2014

2017

2016

2013

2012
2013

2013

2020

2017

1450

2350

1490

1750

2650

2750

3550

2250

3250

2350

2990

3050
3550

2350

2550

3150



Taupenot-Merme, Chambolle-Musigny

Taupenot-Merme, Morey-Saint-Denis

Trapet, Chambertin Grand Cru

Cote de Beaune

Comte Armand, Pommard 1er Cru "Clos des Epeneaux” - Magnum

Comte Armand, Pommard 1er Cru "Clos des Epeneaux”
Comtes Lafon, Monthélie 1er Cru Les Duresses
D’Angerville, Pommard 1er Cru "Combes Dessus"
D’Angerville, Volnay 1er Cru

D’Angerville, Volnay 1er Cru "Champans"

D’Angerville, Volnay 1er Cru "Clos de Ducs"
D’Angerville, Volnay 1er Cru "Clos des Angles”
D’Angerville, Volnay 1er Cru "Fremiet"

De Montille, Beaune 1er Cru "Les Perrieres"

Matrot, Blagny La Piece sous le Bois 1er Cru

Taupenot-Merme, Saint Romain

Coéte Chalonnaise

Michel Juillot, Mercurey

Beaujolais
Guy Breton, Morgon Vieilles Vignes

2022
2022

1999

2013

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2013

2020

2021

2021

2020

3350
3550

4650

9900

3750

2050

2850

2450

3350

3950

2850

3050

3550

2850

1950

1550

1450



Rhone Valley

Septentrional

André Perret, Saint-Joseph

Du Coulet, Cornas “Billes Noires”

E. Guigal, Céte Rétie “La Mouline”
E. Guigal, Cote Rétie “La Turque”

Erwan Masse, Saint-Joseph

Nicolas Perrin, Cote Rotie

Vincent Paris, Cornas "Granit 30"

Loire Valley
Clau de Nell, Cabernet Franc

Bordeaux

Chateau Batailley - Pauillac

Chateau Léoville Poyferré 2nd Cru - Saint-Julien

Chateau Mauvesin Barton - Moulis en Médoc

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild 1er Cru - Pauillac

La Croix de Beaucaillou - Saint-Julien

La Dame de Montrose - Saint-Estephe

2021

2015

2012
2012

2021

2013

2015

2020

2015

2006

2015

2007

2008

2012

1490

2250

4950
4950

1850

1850

1550

1690

2650

3250

1250

11950

2290

1850



Réserve de la Comtesse - Pauillac

Cotes du Marmandais

Domaine Elian da Ros, Vignoble d'Elian

GERMANY

Franz Keller, Achkarren Spatburgunder - Baden

Kihling-Gillot, "Oppenheimer Kreuz" Spatburgunder - Rheinhessen

AUSTRIA
Meinklang, Blaufrénkisch - Burgenland

Meinklang, Konkret Rot - Burgenland

Uwe Schiefer, Blaufrankisch Eisenberg - Burgenland

Uwe Schiefer, Blaufrankisch Szapary - Burgenland
ITALY

Piemonte

Francesco Rinaldi, Barolo

Francesco Rinaldi, Dolcetto d'Alba "Roussot"
Massolino, Barbera d'Alba "Gisep"

Pira & Figli, Cannubi Chiara Boschis

Scarpa, Barbera d'Asti "La Bogliona"

Vietti, Barolo "Brunate"

Vietti, Nebbiolo "Perbacco"

2006

2013

2021

2015

2014

2013

2012
2012

2008
2015

2013

2012

2008

2011
2014

2490

950

1850

2250

1050

1750

1250
1750

1750
950

1550

2550

1450

3650
1050



Toscana

Castell'in Villa, Chianti Classico

Col d’Orcia, Brunello di Monalcino Riserva "Poggio al Vento"

Poggio di Sotto, Brunello di Montalcino
Poggio di Sotto, Rosso di Montalcino

Poggio di Sotto, Rosso di Montalcino

Super Tuscans

dell’Ornellaia, Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore

Felsina, Fontalloro

Marchesi Antinori, Tignanello

Campania
Mastroberardino, Radici Taurasi Riserva

Sicilia

COS, Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico
COS, Pithos Rosso

Occhipinti SP 68

SPAIN

Artadi, El Carretil - Rioja

Artadi, Pagos Viejos - Rioja

Lopez de Heredia, Vina Tondonia Tinto Reserva - Rioja

2019

2019

2018

2019

2013

2014

2017

2019

2007

2014

2015

2015

2009

2009

2009

1350

2650

4750

2190

3050

3250

1450

3150

2950

950

1050

1450

3250

2650

1650



Mas Doix, Les Crestes - Priorat

Mustiguillo, Mestizaje - Valencia

Torres, Mas La Plana Cabernet Sauvignon- Penedes
PORTUGAL

Niepoort, Batuta - Douro

Niepoort, Charme - Douro

HUNGARY
Gal Tibor, Egri Bikaver

Oremus, Mandolas Tokaji Dry

USA - UNITED STATES

Sonoma

Hirsch Vineyards, San Andreas Fault Pinot Noir

Occidental, Freestone Pinot Noir

Ridge, Geyserville

Schug, Carneros Pinot Noir

Santa Barbara

De La Cote, “Bloom’s Field” Pinot Noir

De La Coéte, Santa Rita Hills Pinot Noir

Lutum, Durell Vineyard Pinot Noir

Lutum, "Gap's Crown” Pinot Noir

2014

2014

2010

2011

2014

2015

2022

2019

2018

2014

2017

2014

2014

2015
2014

1150

950

2890

2250

2250

950

1590

2850

2650

1590

1350

1890

2050

1850
2050



Central Coast

Birichino, Boer Vineyard Pinot Noir
Birichino, Boer Vineyard Pinot Noir

Birichino, Boer Vineyard Pinot Noir - Magnum

Bonny Doon, ”"Contra”

Bonny Doon, ”Le Cigare Volant"

Land of Saints, Pinot Noir

Storm, Duvarita Vineyard Pinot Noir

Washington
Chateau Ste Michelle, Syrah

Maipo
Concha y Toro, Don Melchor Cabernet Sauvignon

Santa Cruz
Odfjell, Aliara

ARGENTINA

Patagonia
Bodega Chacra SRL, Cincuenta y Cinco Pinot Noir

Bodega Chacra SRL, Sin Azufre Pinot Noir

Cheval des Andes

Trapiche, Pure Malbec

2019
2021
2016

2011
2010

2020

2014

2013

2011

2011

2023
2021

2012

2015

1950
1950
3250

990
1650

1250

2450

850

2150

1150

2050
1890

3390

850



URUGUAY

Pisano, Arretxea Classic Tannat Reserve - Progreso

NEW ZEALAND

Greywacke, Pinot Noir - Marlborough

AUSTRALIA

Brown Brother, Devils Corner Pinot Noir - Tasmania

Innocent Bystander, "Giant Steps" Pinot Noir - Yarra Valley

DESSERT WINES

NORWAY

Holtens, Méthode Champenoise Hvitvin - Fruit Wine

Skott Gard, Hylleblomstvin - Elderflower
Skott Gard, Isplomme - Plum

FRANCE

Bru-Baché, La Quitessence - Jurancon

Castelnau de Suduiraut - Bordeaux

Chateau de Suduiraut - Bordeaux

Domaine des Baumard, Quarts de Chaume - Loire Valley

Zind-Humbrecht, Riesling Brand Vendange Tardive - Alsace

2006

2016

2015

2016

2018

2018

2018

2013

2010

2009

2010

2004

1090

1350

950

1690

950

1090

850

1250

1450

3350

1850

1550



GERMANY
Dénnhoff, Riesling Oberh&user Bricke Auslese

Dénnhoff, Riesling Oberhduser Briicke Beerenauslese

AUSTRIA

Domane Wachau, Beerenauslese

Kracher, Cuvée Beerenauslese

Kracher, Zweigelt Beerenauslese

ITALY

Marco de Bartoli, Marsala Superiore Oro

Castello di Monsanto, La Chimera Vin Santo Chianti Classico

PORTUGAL

Barbeito, Malvasia - Madeira

J.M da Fonseca, Alambre Moscatel de Setubal - Setubal

Niepoort, Colheita - Douro - Portvin

Quinta de la Rosa, Late Bottled Vintage Port - Douro - Portvin

HUNGARY

Disznoko, Aszu 5 Puttonyos

Diszndko, Late Harvest
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JAPANESE WHISKY

Ichiro’s, Double Distilleries
Ichiro’s, Malt & Grain
Ichiro’s, MWR

Ichiro’s, Wine Wood Reserve

Nikka, Days

Nikka, from the Barrel
Nikka, Miyagikyo
Nikka, Tailored

Nikka, Taketsuru
Nikka, Yoichi

Suntory, Hibiki
Suntory, Toki

FRUIT BRANDY

Roulot, Poire Williams Eau-de-Vie

2cl

240
230
220
220

80
110
140
160
130
130

140
80

120

4cl

480
460
440
440

160
220
280
320
260
260

280
160

240



Green Tea

Genmaicha - Japan 130
Shizuoka Sencha - Japan 140
Kukicha - Japan 140
Kagoshima Kabusecha - Japan 150
Smoked Bamboo - India 140
Tie Guan Yin - China 150
Jasmin Pearls - China - Coldbrew 150
Lili Oolong - China - Coldbrew 150
White Tea

Satemwa Gevir - Malawi 150
Black Tea

Dian Hong Jin Ya - China 170
Herbal Tea

Spruce Tips - Finland 130

Lingonberry Leaves - Finland 130



